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
aths, 3-ton heat pump. Two screene porches, lots x125. BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON
Q gINEH URST I GREAT BUY! $32,000. BILL BRIGHT PAULA JOHNSON
' PROPERTIES, INC PHONE (919)842-2585, 842-2698 CAUSEWAY DRIVE « OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
S Calabash, NC 26467 Y- 179) ) HOLDEN BEACH, NC 28462 919-579-2373 « 1-800-727-9222
U 1-800-833-6330 * Local 919-579-4097 HWY. 130 PAST HOLDEN
BONNIE BLACK BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT.
ERA MULTI MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER v
JUST LISTED AND

PRICED TO SELL!
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SDreONDOs- I

OCEANFRONT CONDOMINIUMS

SAND CASTLE-3 BR, 2 baths, living room and kitchen,
C/H/A, carpet, dishwasher, washer and drver, individual
balconies, pool, fully furnished. Unit C-3. oceanfront,
$129,900.

ISLAND CLUB-Very spacious, 3 large BR, 2 baths, fireplace,
large private deck overlooking ocean, tiled pool and Jacuzzi,
all just a few of the extras this property possesses. Designer
interfor and furnishings make it truly comfortable and an
excellent location for rentability makes it a great investment.
Unit B-1, $199,000; Unit B-2 $199,000.

Oceanfront Condos...
Maximum income-producing
and great for relaxation!

a

36 SWAMP FOX, CAROLINA SHORES
Prime location in desirable golf course community. 3 BR, 2%-bath brick at
super price. On the 13th fairway, beautifully landscaped with beautiful
view from Carolinas room. Custom home in mint condition with many
extras. Must see!l........... ISURR—. ) L 4T

I specialize in exceptional homes!

Genturyy

A

75 M

Carolina Shores Realty 60 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
10187 Beach Drive SW Beautiful 3 BR, 2% baths, 2100
Calabash, NC 28467 sq. ft. brick home. Newly carpeted
5 and painted. Gorgeous formal
(919)579-3685 living and dining room. Nice deck A PLACE AT THE BEACH
. enclosed garage and circular drive. Five year golf membership 2 BR, 2 baths or 1% baths, living room and kitchen, central
‘U?ltf&f New Ownershi and owner financing available. $433-800. air or air co?édéu%lmxﬁg untiis l? uvilng r(?orl:Ja 31,{1(?1 m:JJStEIi bed-
. room, carpeted, dishwasher, furnished. Units available are
R"Cﬁ‘é Broadfurst 5 9%”5%5"}”‘@ i REDUCED $1 29,500 Unit 1-F, oceanfront, $89,000; Unit 1-B, side view, $62,500:
wner wner/BroKer In Charge 29 DEEP BRANCH ROAD-3-BR, 2%-bath brick home. Brick- Unit 22-G, oceanfront, $82,000. Unit 22-A. side view,
trimmed FP in the living room. Master suite, 2-car garage all $64.900. Unit 1-C. $59,900 UNDER CONTRACT.
appliances including W/D, dishwasher, microwave and more. OCEAN SIDE WEST-Beautiful 2 BR with den. 2 full baths,
HOME P
OCEAN ISLE-Beach home with the emphasis on home. Com- Situated on a nicely landscaped lot with sprinkler system and in living room and kitchen C/H/A, washer and dryer, individu-
fortable, wonderfully roomy two-story with workshop and two-car a quiet area in Brierwood. 2-year golf membership. Tennis gllggl(é%rges overlooking the ocean, pool and marsh. Unit B-4
. Thi ized lot, backyard chain link ivil ilable. $428:860. REDUCED TO $127.500. , :
fgeaf:gegeﬁ\;rnhl::tosgg. S on an overs! e prifieges avalaie ’ OCEAN POINT-2-BR, 2-bath units or 3-BR, 3-bath units
: , : with C/H/A, carpet, balcony on oceanfront, elevator, all ap-
SCHOONER'S POINTE-Bright, cheerful open plan home, ‘
almost new. In waterway community, with private community BRIERWOOD CONDOS gelifwné::;‘s {tjsllllj}; f};(r)glsh;dh 50033125“3350 center ond security
pier. Near golf, beaches. VILLA : . ‘ A ; : ; ]
K ) i 103-2 BR, 1% baths, 1047 sq. ft. on 1st green.....$71,500. $225,000 OFFER PENDING.
Charming rrangemen of ik rcas, Gt owaore for Bes. | | VILEA 1045 B, 11 bath, 1047 54 . on 19 roons78.000. | | BEACH VoL s B s, g room and kitchen
rooms. Pantry-utility room. Grounds wooded, naturally land- VILLA 201-2 BR, 2 baths, 1347 sq. ft. with garage......... $88,500. C/H/A, carpet, d’Sh(;W-‘Shcr' washer/dryer, Individual bal-
scaped for low upkeep. VILLA 207-2 BR, 2 baths, 1347 sq. ft., ground level...... $85 500. cony. Unit B-3 $114,000.

Farcniliam ¥ OCEAN ISLE VILLAS-3 BR, 2 baths, livin room, kitchen,
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